Datasheet

KPC 20 Tube Parallel Clamp

Item number: 02.14.501

Technical data
Description
Weight, max.
Diameter

Length (B)
Length (C)
Length (D)

Dimensional drawings

o Parallel profile clamp for new Tube (T) profile.
o One piece construction for easy assembly.

Y

2 piab

Value
1.69
0.79
1.024
2.52
0.98
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